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Holland Secret is a complete 3-Part Fertilizer with all of the 
essential elements and trace minerals that a plant needs. 
It can be used with any grow medium (soil, coco or hydro) 

in any situation (cuttings, vegetative, flowering). 

Our product is always sediment and urea free and pH 
buffered for ease of use. With Holland Secret additives are 

used only to tweak and maximize performance. 
Best of all,  Holland Secret really works!

It is perfect for experts or novice growers as there is no 
need for individual fertilizers, because the three bottles, 
have a formula for all situations. Growers will experience 

no deficiencies when using Holland Secrect alone. 
Without additives, many fertilizers on the market are not 
quite complete and when used in isolation can be found 

lacking, creating plant deficiencies. 
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SIZE WEIGHTHEIGHT X WIDTH
KEY FEATURES

Rooting
Vegetative
Flowering

FREQUENCY: 
Refer to Feed Schedule

Soil
Coco
Hydroponics

x 2.5 in

x 3.0 in

x 6.3 in

x 8.5 in

x 10.0 in

x 23.0 in

x 40.0 in

7.5   in

9.0   in

12.5 in

14.5 in

16.0 in

35.0 in

46.0 in

500 mL      

1 L    

4 L  

10 L

20 L

208 L

1000 L   

Total Nitrogen (N) 2% 
  0.3% Ammonical Nitrogen
  1.7% Nitrate Nitrogen
Available Phosphate (P2O5) 1%
Soluble Potash (K2O) 7%
Sulfur (S) 1%

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS:

Refer to Feed Schedule
DILUTION  RATE:

Product Data Sheet

•	 Works well for novices and experts alike. 
•	 As well as being very easy to use, the three part formula 

gives precise control over feeding schedules.
•	 Extremely low salt index and only the finest raw 
       materials used.
•	 It can be used as a stand-alone without additives or as a 

complete feed program.

HOLLAND SECRET GROW

•	 Automatically buffers pH to acceptable levels for plant 
growth.

•	 100% sediment free (ie. no precipitation of nutrient salts 
out of solution and becoming unavailable to plants).

•	 Change the ratio between the three bottles to control 
nutrition for each specific stage of plant growth, as a 
professional grower would do.

Derived From:
Potassium Phosphate 
Monobasic, 
Magnesium Sulphate, 
Potassium Nitrate, 
Ammonium Sulphate.

GROWTH STAGE: FOR USE IN:

1.3 lbs

2.4 lbs

10.1 lbs

25.1 lbs

50.3 lbs

522.7 lbs

2513.3 lbs


