Product Data Sheet

HOLLAND SECRET GROW

DILUTION RATE:

Refer to Feed Schedule

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS:

Total Nitrogen (N) 2% 0.3% Ammonical Nitrogen 1.7% Nitrate Nitrogen Available Phosphate (P2O5) 1% Soluble Potash (K2O) 7% Sulfur (S) 1%

GROWTH STAGE:

Rooting Vegetative Flowering

FREQUENCY:

Refer to Feed Schedule

Derived From:

Potassium Phosphate Monobasic, Magnesium Sulphate, Potassium Nitrate, Ammonium Sulphate.

FOR USE IN:

Soil Coco Hydroponics Holland Secret is a complete 3-Part Fertilizer with all of the essential elements and trace minerals that a plant needs. It can be used with any grow medium (soil, coco or hydro) in any situation (cuttings, vegetative, flowering).

Our product is always sediment and urea free and pH buffered for ease of use. With Holland Secret additives are used only to tweak and maximize performance.

Best of all, Holland Secret really works!

It is perfect for experts or novice growers as there is no need for individual fertilizers, because the three bottles, have a formula for all situations. Growers will experience no deficiencies when using Holland Secrect alone. Without additives, many fertilizers on the market are not quite complete and when used in isolation can be found lacking, creating plant deficiencies.

KEY FEATURES

- Automatically buffers pH to acceptable levels for plant growth.
- 100% sediment free (ie. no precipitation of nutrient salts out of solution and becoming unavailable to plants).
- Change the ratio between the three bottles to control nutrition for each specific stage of plant growth, as a professional grower would do.
- · Works well for novices and experts alike.
- As well as being very easy to use, the three part formula gives precise control over feeding schedules.
- Extremely low salt index and only the finest raw materials used.
- It can be used as a stand-alone without additives or as a complete feed program.

SIZE	HEI	GHT	X	WID	ГН	WEIGHT
500 mL	7.5	in	X	2.5	in	1.3 lbs
1 L	9.0	in	Х	3.0	in	2.4 lbs
4 L	12.5	in	Х	6.3	in	10.1 lbs
10 L	14.5	in	Х	8.5	in	25.1 lbs
20 L	16.0	in	Х	10.0	in	50.3 lbs
208 L	35.0	in	Х	23.0	in	522.7 lbs
1000 L	46.0	in	Х	40.0	in	2513.3 lbs

Toll-Free North America: 866-491-0255

E-mail: orderdesk@futureharvest.com

725 Evans Court Kelowna, British Columbia V1X 6G4, Canada





